
 

17 August 2022 
Private: Information that contains a small amount of sensitive data which is essential to communicate with an individual but doesn’t 
require to be sent via secure methods. 

 
 
 
 

Forest School Route 22-23 
 
 

 
 

 Bus Stop AM PM 

1.  Three Mile Cross Post Office, 
Three Mile Cross, Reading RG7 

1AU 

07:35am 16:25pm 

2.  St Michaels Hall, Spencers Wood, 
Reading RG7 1SR 

07:40am 16:20pm 

3.  Post Office, Reading RG7 1AB 07:43am 16:17pm 

4.  The Square, Spencers Wood, 
Reading RG7 1DN 

07:47am 16:13pm 

5.  Croft Road, Spencers Wood, 
Reading RG2 9EU 

07:50am  16:10pm 

6.  Church Lane, Shinfield, Reading 
RG2 9DS 

07:53am 16:08pm 

7.  Brookers Hill, Shinfield, Reading 
RG2 9BP 

07:55am 16:05pm 

8.  Ducketts Farm, Reading RG2 9FT 08:00am  16:00pm 

9.  Beeston Way, Earley, Reading RG6 
4AF 

08:10am 15:50pm 

10.  Rushey Way,(Sindlesham Mill) 
Earley, Reading RG6 3UN 

08:20am 15:40pm 

11.  The Forest School, Robin Hood Ln, 
Winnersh, Wokingham RG41 5NE 

08:30am 15:30pm 


